From: Grand Palace Hotel reservations {_'—?*
To: [ NEG—_ -
Subject: RE: Credit Card Authorization for || I April 5-10 (Confirm# |G
Date: Tue, 03 Apr 2018 10:20:02 +0000

Attachments: |GG
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Dear -

(rreetings from the Grand Palace Hotel!

Please see the invoice of the pre-payment made attached for Ms. - -

[t there are some questions or requests, please do not hesitate to contact us anytime!

Yours sincerely,

LAURA SULCE

Reservations Agent
Grand Palace Hotel

Pils Street, 12, Riga, Latvia
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Grand Palace Hotel, Ripa, Latvia, a member of 1 be Leading Hotels of the Warld and 1 irtuaso
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We are on FACEBOOK!

Click here for details.

From: I (maitto:

Sent: Thursday, March 29, 2018 1:40 PM

To: Grand Palace Hotel reservations
Subject: Re: Credit Card Authorization for ||l I April 5-10 (Confirm# | R

Thank vou! Appreciate everything!

On Mar 29, 2018, at 4:28 AM, Grand Palace Hotel reservations fL_-? wrote:

Drear -

Thank you tor the intormation.

The authorization form has been received well.

[t there are some questions or requests, please do not hesitate to contact us anvtime!

Yours sincerely,

LAURA SULCE

Reservations Agent
CGrrand Palace Hotel

Pils Street, 12, Riga, Latvia
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Grand Palace Hotel, Riga, Latvia, a member of The Leading Hoitels of the World and 1irinoso
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We are on FACEBOOK!

Click here for details.

From: IR [ aito I

Sent: Thursday, March 29, 2018 12:23 AM
To: Grand Palace Hotel reservations

Cc: Amex Centurian Travel

Subject: Credit Card Authorization for ||} I Aprit 5-10 (Confirm# | R
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